
Vorgepooltes System 7 TN

 

Bonn Open
Bonn -66 kg
18.06.2006 Männer
Stand: 18.06.2006, 18:09:15

Pool A

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz1 2 4 5 7 8

1 - Cedric Pick
Remscheider TV D  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:6
0:30
(-30)

4

3 - Tim Weyring
FC Matellia 08 Metelen eV MS 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:5

0:2
0:10

2:4
10:15
(-5)

3

5 - Hans-Martin Kühn
1. Godesberger JC K  

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
5:0

2:0
10:0

6:0
25:0
(+25)

1

7 - Jeffrey Goedendorp
Mahorokan Topjudo Instituut (Nederland) GAST  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:2
20:10
(+10)

2

Kampf-
zeit

Pool B

Startnr. - Kämpfername
Verein Verband

Kampf-
nummer Punkte

Unter-
bewertg Platz3 6 9

2 - Lasse Seipenbusch
TV Durchholz 1919 e.V. AR 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

2:0
10:0

4:0
20:0
(+20)

1

4 - Alexander Köppen
PSV Köln K  

Punkte
Ubw.

0:2
0:10

0:2
0:10

0:4
0:20
(-20)

3

6 - Patrick Pauwels
J.C. Bushido Köln K 1

Punkte
Ubw.

2:0
10:0

0:2
0:10

2:2
10:10

(0)
2

Kampf-
zeit

Halbfinale und Finale

A1
B2
A2
B1

10

Hans-Martin Kühn

Patrick Pauwels

11

Jeffrey Goedendorp

Lasse Seipenbusch

12

Hans-Martin Kühn
10:0 0:35

Lasse Seipenbusch
5:0 5:00

Hans-Martin Kühn
10:0 3:48

1.

1. Hans-Martin Kühn
1. Godesberger JC K  

2. Lasse Seipenbusch
TV Durchholz 1919 e.V. AR 

3. Patrick Pauwels
J.C. Bushido Köln K 1

3. Jeffrey Goedendorp
Mahorokan Topjudo Institu GA

5. Tim Weyring
FC Matellia 08 Metelen eV MS

5. Alexander Köppen
PSV Köln K  

7. Cedric Pick
Remscheider TV D  

Legende

Zeit

Unterbewertung

Sieger-Name
Kampffolge-Nummer
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